23 Nisan 2024 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.ALTIN MAHIR
2 BEDOBEY (Kosmaz)
3. ERTUGBEYI
4 KAYAFIRTINASI (Kosmaz)
5.ASLAN YAGIZ
6.GOKCEKURT (Kosmaz)
7.ALTINENDER (Kosmaz)
8.ATABEVYLI
9.BEYAZ GOLGE (Kosmaz)
10.CAKIRGOZLUM
11.ESENTEPE BEY! (Kosmaz)
12.0NU ACIK
13.DELI TURBO
14 KUCUKTEPE (Kosmaz)
15.ALTIN NIGAR
16.CIDALI (Kogsmaz)
17 MENEKSENUR
18.VANGOLU GUZELI
19.VESIM (Kosmaz)
20.KOMIRHANBEY

O NO R WN =

NNNS A A O a4 ©
N =20 ©0oo~NOOh~wWN-=O0

22 .CESURADIM (Kosmaz)
23.PRESTIJ (Kosmaz)

24 MAVIACITABONITA (Kosmaz)
25 ATHENA

26.0FKELI KIZ (Kosmaz)

27 ILGAZHATUN (Kosmaz)

28 DAMLAGULU (Kosmaz)

29 BOGAZINBOGASI (Kosmaz)
30.NATURALTAY (Kosmaz)
31.SARPHAN (Kosmaz)
32.KILIC KiZI (Kosmaz)
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21.SELGUKLU RUZGARI (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

TR- SARTLI 4/DHOW
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Yasg
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4dyka
4ydk
4yaa
4yaa
4yak
4ydk
4yaa
4yda
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4ykk
4ykk
4yak
4ykk
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4yka
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Orijin(Baba - Anne)

GZDURAN - GULDUREN
SAKARBASI - AYYALAZ
ORCUN- MEVSIM
CANKARDESLER - SAHENSAH
ANKA - SARAYGULU
KURTEL - GOKCEADA
ENDEREFE - ALBINA
AYABAKAN - CHAN DEGER
SERHANTAY - MEGNEGIGULU
SARRAF - DZDARYILDZI
HSARBEY - NURTANES]
AYABAKAN - BAHARSU
TURBO- ESRAM

TURBO - CIGDEMABLA
ALTINGEKIC - GONCA NIGAR
YUREKKAYA - KAGANKAYA
ALTAHA - BH.GRAD
SERHANTAY - MSS TEPECK
TOMOZ BEY - MBHLIKA
(OZDURAN - DUSE KALKA
SARRAF - KUIQLK YILDZ
ORQUN- SAHRAGULU
TURBO- CUNDAVILLA
ODINHAN - KATIFATOS
BVBIRHAN- LASIN
OZGUNHAN - SAMYEL
TURBO- ILIMLI

UGANBEY - NAZLISU
ALMAATA - RENGINIM
BERKSOY - SUDEGUL
KAYAY UREKLI - KZIMBEYZA

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Siklet
58

BREEZIRXLLLIXFEEES
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56
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58 kg,

3.)38400 ¢

3)6624 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

FER. BINICI CKATI
ASU. YENICE MATAL
CER. SUBASI AGUVEN
RAM KAYA ADINC
MAH. TURANOGLU BAR.BULUT
BES. KAYA ADINC
MUS. UNLU SKAN
MUR. YILDIZ MARSLAN
MUS. KAPLAN MURALTIN
KUT. SACAN ADINC
izz. TURKOZ AL GUNES
izz. AZiz V.TEKIN
NUR. TURAN SEV.BEKTAS
OME. BILIR U.ARSLAN
TAY. DEMR S.SUSLU
AHM KAYA OSMDEMR
E. CAN TOPCU ACIFTCi
TEV. CAN ZYILMAZ
HAL. AKGOBEK OSMDEMR
AHM KILICCIOGLU Y.MiSDIK
M BOZ UCAR N.DOGAN
YAS. OZAN S.AYDEMR
izz. AZiz MEH.YILDIRIM
MIT. KATI MKATI
BUL. KAPLAN AKARAKUS
ABD. KEKLIK S.ALTUNDAG
RES. GUMUS ACIFTCi
HUS. KAYA ACIFTCI
M RES. KARA I.KOROGLU
YIL. ARI R.TASDELEN
A FIR. KANATLI R.TASDELEN
TUM ULULAR V.TEKIN

Adana Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

1300 Gim

HP
62
46
36
38
72
42
50
65
46
34
41
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35
48
36
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18

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

Son6Y.
9-52171
517224
752516
042431
251663
041427
5-07454
3001-32
331273

78890
552870
10-4654
510047
1156
458100
2560-08
3-41909
177800
371700
467415
0-04020
464610
135663
480-068
057198
8-98960
08-4957
0108-70
021
667553
840
7

Son Kosu Tarihi
18.04.2024
14.04.2024
06.04.2024
29.03.2024
30.03.2024
16.04.2024
30.03.2024
14.04.2024
15.04.2024
09.04.2024
07.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
26.03.2024
16.04.2024
15.04.2024
16.04.2024
09.04.2024
22.04.2024
06.04.2024
20.04.2024
29.03.2024
14.04.2024
14.04.2024
24.03.2024
16.04.2024
09.04.2024
16.04.2024
21.04.2024
21.04.2024
21.04.2024
21.04.2024



